
1 AUT - Vorarlberger D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Bickel David 2004 4.1 8.450 0.3 12.250 3.4 5.400 0.0 8.800 3.6 8.050 0.0 11.650 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.7 7.800 0.0 11.500 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 67.000

Vetter Gino 2006 4.3 8.800 0.0 13.100 3.5 6.600 0.0 10.100 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 4.5 8.800 0.0 13.300 3.0 8.600 0.0 11.600 71.650

Jauk Joel 2005 3.8 8.550 0.0 12.350 2.9 5.450 0.0 8.350 3.5 8.600 0.3 11.800 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 4.2 8.200 0.0 12.400 2.8 7.450 0.0 10.250 66.800

Fraisel Mateo 2006 3.6 8.700 0.0 12.300 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 2.0 8.200 0.3 9.900 2.2 8.300 0.1 10.400 2.6 8.450 0.0 11.050 1.8 7.700 0.0 9.500 63.150

TOTAL 37.750 28.900 35.500 34.650 37.200 33.150 207.150

2 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - A D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Durák Miroslav 2004 3.2 7.850 0.0 11.050 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 3.6 7.100 0.0 10.700 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 3.0 9.000 0.0 12.000 3.1 8.300 0.0 11.400 66.500

Neshyba Milan 2004 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 2.3 6.400 0.0 8.700 3.0 8.300 0.3 11.000 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.3 9.250 0.0 11.550 2.4 8.550 0.0 10.950 65.950

Gagamov Jack 2005 3.5 8.250 0.0 11.750 3.7 6.750 0.0 10.450 3.8 8.150 0.0 11.950 4.0 8.500 0.0 12.500 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 2.7 8.900 0.0 11.600 70.150

Bago Daniel 2004 3.8 7.600 0.0 11.400 2.3 5.600 0.0 7.900 3.2 8.500 0.3 11.400 2.2 8.500 0.0 10.700 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.3 8.650 0.0 10.950 63.350

TOTAL 35.100 29.800 34.350 35.000 35.450 33.950 203.650

3 CZE - ČOS D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Kusák Jan 2007 3.1 7.950 0.0 11.050 2.4 6.150 0.0 8.550 2.1 8.950 0.3 10.750 2.2 8.550 0.0 10.750 3.0 8.100 0.0 11.100 2.4 6.600 0.0 9.000 61.200

Šmolík Jakub 2007 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 2.4 5.500 0.0 7.900 2.1 8.450 0.3 10.250 1.6 8.850 0.0 10.450 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 1.7 7.350 0.0 9.050 60.400

Vachutka Jan 2005 3.4 8.400 0.0 11.800 2.2 7.600 0.0 9.800 3.1 8.500 0.3 11.300 2.4 8.400 0.0 10.800 2.6 8.200 0.0 10.800 2.3 7.600 0.0 9.900 64.400

Skokan Jaroslav 2004 3.4 7.350 0.0 10.750 2.3 6.400 0.0 8.700 2.7 8.500 0.3 10.900 1.6 8.400 0.0 10.000 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 2.4 7.050 0.0 9.450 59.800

TOTAL 34.400 27.050 32.950 32.000 33.100 28.400 187.900

4 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Jaroš Milan 2008 3.6 8.450 0.0 12.050 3.0 4.350 0.0 7.350 2.9 8.150 0.3 10.750 2.0 7.900 0.0 9.900 2.3 7.850 0.0 10.150 50.200

Pluhař Ondřej 2005 2.6 8.000 0.0 10.600 2.9 6.000 0.0 8.900 2.0 8.350 0.3 10.050 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 3.2 6.350 0.0 9.550 2.3 6.650 0.0 8.950 58.550

Daněk Jonáš 2006 3.9 8.400 0.0 12.300 2.7 6.400 0.0 9.100 2.4 8.900 0.3 11.000 2.4 7.350 0.0 9.750 3.3 7.000 0.0 10.300 3.0 7.900 0.0 10.900 63.350

Kopecký Michal 2005 3.9 7.900 0.0 11.800 3.1 5.000 0.0 8.100 2.5 8.700 0.3 10.900 2.8 7.000 0.0 9.800 3.3 8.100 0.0 11.400 3.1 7.550 0.0 10.650 62.650

TOTAL 36.150 26.100 32.650 30.200 31.850 30.500 187.450

5 POL - AZS AWF Krakow D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Chrusciel Szymon 2004 3.8 6.250 0.1 9.950 2.8 6.000 0.0 8.800 3.0 8.000 0.3 10.700 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 3.7 6.600 0.0 10.300 3.4 7.050 0.0 10.450 62.200

Szymczyck Radoslaw 2004 4.0 8.850 0.0 12.850 3.3 7.400 0.0 10.700 3.3 8.400 0.3 11.400 2.8 9.000 0.0 11.800 3.7 7.300 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 68.900

Kuznicki Szymon 2006 3.4 8.600 0.0 12.000 0.8 6.200 6.0 1.000 1.8 8.650 0.3 10.150 2.4 7.450 0.0 9.850 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 1.6 8.150 4.0 5.750 49.650

Korbiel Franciszek 2006 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 1.6 5.800 4.0 3.400 2.2 8.500 0.3 10.400 1.6 8.500 0.0 10.100 2.5 7.900 0.0 10.400 1.7 8.200 4.0 5.900 51.400

TOTAL 36.050 22.900 32.500 33.900 32.300 27.500 185.150

6 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - B D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Vašák Antonín 2005 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.2 7.500 4.0 5.700 2.4 8.350 0.3 10.450 2.2 8.600 0.0 10.800 2.3 8.500 0.0 10.800 1.9 7.850 0.0 9.750 59.300

Uherka Adam 2004 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 2.2 4.700 0.0 6.900 1.7 8.900 0.3 10.300 1.6 8.850 0.0 10.450 2.3 8.850 0.0 11.150 1.7 7.550 0.0 9.250 59.250

Adamus Sebastian 2004 3.7 8.350 0.0 12.050 2.2 5.550 0.0 7.750 2.7 8.650 0.3 11.050 2.8 8.150 0.0 10.950 2.3 8.800 0.0 11.100 2.4 8.200 0.0 10.600 63.500

Pospíšil Martin 2005 3.4 8.500 0.0 11.900 2.1 5.850 4.0 3.950 2.0 8.250 4.3 5.950 2.2 8.700 0.0 10.900 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 1.7 8.450 0.0 10.150 53.950

TOTAL 35.750 20.350 31.800 32.650 33.350 30.500 184.400
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7 AUT - NÖFT Wien D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Gindl Kevin 2004 3.1 8.300 0.0 11.400 1.3 7.600 6.0 2.900 2.3 8.450 0.3 10.450 2.2 8.800 0.0 11.000 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 1.8 8.750 6.0 4.550 50.900

Schwaiger Alfred 2006 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 3.7 6.050 0.0 9.750 3.2 8.200 0.3 11.100 1.6 8.800 0.0 10.400 2.5 8.800 0.0 11.300 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 66.050

Wolf Martin 2006 2.7 8.600 4.0 7.300 2.4 5.600 0.0 8.000 2.4 8.450 0.3 10.550 2.2 8.600 0.0 10.800 2.1 5.850 4.0 3.950 1.7 7.800 6.0 3.500 44.100

Miedler Marcel 2007 3.0 9.000 0.0 12.000 3.0 5.050 0.0 8.050 2.4 7.500 0.3 9.600 1.6 8.800 0.0 10.400 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 2.8 7.050 0.0 9.850 60.800

TOTAL 35.100 25.800 32.100 32.200 32.800 26.200 184.200

8 CZE - TJ Sokol Kolín D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Lukeš Jan 2006 2.9 8.450 0.0 11.350 1.8 5.900 0.0 7.700 2.1 8.850 0.3 10.650 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 2.4 8.650 0.0 11.050 1.6 8.100 4.0 5.700 56.850

Pecha Radek 2007 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 2.4 6.850 0.0 9.250 2.5 7.800 0.3 10.000 2.2 7.400 0.0 9.600 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 1.7 5.800 0.0 7.500 58.400

Trešl Matěj 2007 2.5 7.500 0.0 10.000 1.9 4.900 0.0 6.800 2.1 8.800 0.3 10.600 2.2 7.200 0.0 9.400 2.3 7.600 0.0 9.900 1.5 4.200 4.0 1.700 48.400

Hammadi Azíz 2006

TOTAL 32.500 23.750 31.250 29.400 31.850 14.900 163.650

9 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - C D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Smith Joseph 2004 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 1.8 4.450 0.0 6.250 2.6 8.250 0.3 10.550 2.2 8.250 0.0 10.450 2.3 7.800 0.0 10.100 2.3 3.950 0.0 6.250 54.750

Sova Martin 2008 2.3 7.500 0.0 9.800 1.5 6.600 4.0 4.100 1.7 8.550 0.3 9.950 1.6 7.400 0.0 9.000 2.4 5.700 4.0 4.100 0.7 7.300 8.0 0.000 36.950

Chamzim Karim 2006 2.7 8.300 4.0 7.000 1.5 6.600 4.0 4.100 1.7 8.450 0.3 9.850 2.2 8.300 0.0 10.500 31.450

Kalinič Tomáš 2007 2.9 8.700 0.0 11.600 2.3 6.350 0.0 8.650 2.1 7.650 0.3 9.450 2.2 8.100 0.0 10.300 2.5 6.900 0.0 9.400 1.3 8.250 6.0 3.550 52.950

TOTAL 32.550 19.000 30.350 31.250 23.600 9.800 146.550

10 SVK - Slovak Gymnastics Federation D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Kasala Oliver 2004 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 2.1 7.150 4.0 5.250 1.8 8.000 0.3 9.500 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 2.5 8.500 0.0 11.000 1.6 7.800 4.0 5.400 51.250

Kremnický Peter 2007 2.5 8.950 4.0 7.450 2.1 5.600 4.0 3.700 2.1 8.800 0.3 10.600 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 2.3 7.550 0.0 9.850 1.4 7.900 6.0 3.300 45.400

Samson Sebastian 2007 3.0 8.800 0.0 11.800 1.6 7.350 4.0 4.950 2.3 8.200 0.3 10.200 1.6 8.950 0.0 10.550 2.2 7.700 4.0 5.900 1.3 7.750 6.0 3.050 46.450

2000

TOTAL 29.450 13.900 30.300 30.950 26.750 11.750 143.100

11 AUT - OÖFT D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Hinterkörner Jakob 2006 2.6 7.350 0.0 9.950 1.4 7.600 6.0 3.000 1.5 7.950 4.3 5.150 1.6 8.800 0.0 10.400 2.1 7.200 4.0 5.300 0.1 8.150 8.0 0.250 34.050

Wellinger Tobias 2006 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.5 8.700 4.3 5.900 2.3 8.000 0.0 10.300 1.3 6.700 6.0 2.000 18.200

Lindpointner Vincent 2006

Penkner Benedikt 2005 3.7 8.250 0.0 11.950 2.5 6.900 0.0 9.400 2.3 8.350 0.3 10.350 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.8 8.000 0.0 10.800 2.1 8.450 0.0 10.550 64.850

TOTAL 21.900 12.400 21.400 22.200 26.400 12.800 117.100

  

Floor:Syrový, Schlager, Kusák          Horse:  Kocián, Liaškinas, Bareš
Rings: Černý, Sevič, Žitný           Vault: Biskup, Ragazi

P. Bars: Dus, Koudela, Adamovič                     H.Bar: Bohňa, Koldovský, Šmíd

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Richard Bráblík
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Ord Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen P. Bars D E pen H. Bar TOTAL

1 Vetter Gino 2006 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.3 8.800 0.0 13.100 3.5 6.600 0.0 10.100 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 4.5 8.800 0.0 13.300 3.0 8.600 0.0 11.600 71.650
2 Gagamov Jack 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - A 3.5 8.250 0.0 11.750 3.7 6.750 0.0 10.450 3.8 8.150 0.0 11.950 4.0 8.500 0.0 12.500 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 2.7 8.900 0.0 11.600 70.150
3 Szymczyck Radoslaw 2004 POL - AZS AWF Krakow 4.0 8.850 0.0 12.850 3.3 7.400 0.0 10.700 3.3 8.400 0.3 11.400 2.8 9.000 0.0 11.800 3.7 7.300 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 68.900
4 Šukenas Motiejus 2007 LTU - Kaunas Sports School Starts 3.0 9.250 0.0 12.250 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 2.2 8.900 0.3 10.800 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 3.4 8.100 0.0 11.500 2.8 8.150 0.0 10.950 67.700
5 Bickel David 2004 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.1 8.450 0.3 12.250 3.4 5.400 0.0 8.800 3.6 8.050 0.0 11.650 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.7 7.800 0.0 11.500 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 67.000
6 Jauk Joel 2005 AUT - Vorarlberger 3.8 8.550 0.0 12.350 2.9 5.450 0.0 8.350 3.5 8.600 0.3 11.800 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 4.2 8.200 0.0 12.400 2.8 7.450 0.0 10.250 66.800
7 Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - A 3.2 7.850 0.0 11.050 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 3.6 7.100 0.0 10.700 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 3.0 9.000 0.0 12.000 3.1 8.300 0.0 11.400 66.500
8 Schwaiger Alfred 2006 AUT - NÖFT Wien 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 3.7 6.050 0.0 9.750 3.2 8.200 0.3 11.100 1.6 8.800 0.0 10.400 2.5 8.800 0.0 11.300 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 66.050
9 Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - A 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 2.3 6.400 0.0 8.700 3.0 8.300 0.3 11.000 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.3 9.250 0.0 11.550 2.4 8.550 0.0 10.950 65.950

10 Penkner Benedikt 2005 AUT - OÖFT 3.7 8.250 0.0 11.950 2.5 6.900 0.0 9.400 2.3 8.350 0.3 10.350 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.8 8.000 0.0 10.800 2.1 8.450 0.0 10.550 64.850
11 Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE - ČOS 3.4 8.400 0.0 11.800 2.2 7.600 0.0 9.800 3.1 8.500 0.3 11.300 2.4 8.400 0.0 10.800 2.6 8.200 0.0 10.800 2.3 7.600 0.0 9.900 64.400
12 Adamus Sebastian 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - B 3.7 8.350 0.0 12.050 2.2 5.550 0.0 7.750 2.7 8.650 0.3 11.050 2.8 8.150 0.0 10.950 2.3 8.800 0.0 11.100 2.4 8.200 0.0 10.600 63.500
13 Böwing Miguel 2005 AUT - LFT Tirol 2.9 8.550 0.0 11.450 2.4 7.050 0.0 9.450 2.3 8.500 0.3 10.500 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 1.7 8.300 0.0 10.000 63.450
14 Bago Daniel 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - A 3.8 7.600 0.0 11.400 2.3 5.600 0.0 7.900 3.2 8.500 0.3 11.400 2.2 8.500 0.0 10.700 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.3 8.650 0.0 10.950 63.350
14 Daněk Jonáš 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 3.9 8.400 0.0 12.300 2.7 6.400 0.0 9.100 2.4 8.900 0.3 11.000 2.4 7.350 0.0 9.750 3.3 7.000 0.0 10.300 3.0 7.900 0.0 10.900 63.350
16 Fraisel Mateo 2006 AUT - Vorarlberger 3.6 8.700 0.0 12.300 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 2.0 8.200 0.3 9.900 2.2 8.300 0.1 10.400 2.6 8.450 0.0 11.050 1.8 7.700 0.0 9.500 63.150
17 Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 3.9 7.900 0.0 11.800 3.1 5.000 0.0 8.100 2.5 8.700 0.3 10.900 2.8 7.000 0.0 9.800 3.3 8.100 0.0 11.400 3.1 7.550 0.0 10.650 62.650
18 Chrusciel Szymon 2004 POL - AZS AWF Krakow 3.8 6.250 0.1 9.950 2.8 6.000 0.0 8.800 3.0 8.000 0.3 10.700 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 3.7 6.600 0.0 10.300 3.4 7.050 0.0 10.450 62.200
19 Kusák Jan 2007 CZE - ČOS 3.1 7.950 0.0 11.050 2.4 6.150 0.0 8.550 2.1 8.950 0.3 10.750 2.2 8.550 0.0 10.750 3.0 8.100 0.0 11.100 2.4 6.600 0.0 9.000 61.200
20 Miedler Marcel 2007 AUT - NÖFT Wien 3.0 9.000 0.0 12.000 3.0 5.050 0.0 8.050 2.4 7.500 0.3 9.600 1.6 8.800 0.0 10.400 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 2.8 7.050 0.0 9.850 60.800
21 Šmolík Jakub 2007 CZE - ČOS 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 2.4 5.500 0.0 7.900 2.1 8.450 0.3 10.250 1.6 8.850 0.0 10.450 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 1.7 7.350 0.0 9.050 60.400
22 Skokan Jaroslav 2004 CZE - ČOS 3.4 7.350 0.0 10.750 2.3 6.400 0.0 8.700 2.7 8.500 0.3 10.900 1.6 8.400 0.0 10.000 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 2.4 7.050 0.0 9.450 59.800
23 Vašák Antonín 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - B 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.2 7.500 4.0 5.700 2.4 8.350 0.3 10.450 2.2 8.600 0.0 10.800 2.3 8.500 0.0 10.800 1.9 7.850 0.0 9.750 59.300
24 Uherka Adam 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - B 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 2.2 4.700 0.0 6.900 1.7 8.900 0.3 10.300 1.6 8.850 0.0 10.450 2.3 8.850 0.0 11.150 1.7 7.550 0.0 9.250 59.250
25 Pluhař Ondřej 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 2.6 8.000 0.0 10.600 2.9 6.000 0.0 8.900 2.0 8.350 0.3 10.050 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 3.2 6.350 0.0 9.550 2.3 6.650 0.0 8.950 58.550
26 Pecha Radek 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Kolín 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 2.4 6.850 0.0 9.250 2.5 7.800 0.3 10.000 2.2 7.400 0.0 9.600 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 1.7 5.800 0.0 7.500 58.400
27 Lukeš Jan 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Kolín 2.9 8.450 0.0 11.350 1.8 5.900 0.0 7.700 2.1 8.850 0.3 10.650 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 2.4 8.650 0.0 11.050 1.6 8.100 4.0 5.700 56.850
28 Smith Joseph 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - C 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 1.8 4.450 0.0 6.250 2.6 8.250 0.3 10.550 2.2 8.250 0.0 10.450 2.3 7.800 0.0 10.100 2.3 3.950 0.0 6.250 54.750
29 Pospíšil Martin 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - B 3.4 8.500 0.0 11.900 2.1 5.850 4.0 3.950 2.0 8.250 4.3 5.950 2.2 8.700 0.0 10.900 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 1.7 8.450 0.0 10.150 53.950
30 Kalinič Tomáš 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - C 2.9 8.700 0.0 11.600 2.3 6.350 0.0 8.650 2.1 7.650 0.3 9.450 2.2 8.100 0.0 10.300 2.5 6.900 0.0 9.400 1.3 8.250 6.0 3.550 52.950
31 Korbiel Franciszek 2006 POL - AZS AWF Krakow 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 1.6 5.800 4.0 3.400 2.2 8.500 0.3 10.400 1.6 8.500 0.0 10.100 2.5 7.900 0.0 10.400 1.7 8.200 4.0 5.900 51.400
32 Kasala Oliver 2004 SVK - Slovak Gymnastics Federation 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 2.1 7.150 4.0 5.250 1.8 8.000 0.3 9.500 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 2.5 8.500 0.0 11.000 1.6 7.800 4.0 5.400 51.250
33 Astamirov Rasul 2005 AUT - LFT Tirol         2.7 6.400 0.0 9.100 2.3 8.600 0.3 10.600 1.6 8.650 0.0 10.250 3.1 7.850 0.0 10.950 2.3 7.700 0.0 10.000 50.900
33 Gindl Kevin 2004 AUT - NÖFT Wien 3.1 8.300 0.0 11.400 1.3 7.600 6.0 2.900 2.3 8.450 0.3 10.450 2.2 8.800 0.0 11.000 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 1.8 8.750 6.0 4.550 50.900
35 Jaroš Milan 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 3.6 8.450 0.0 12.050 3.0 4.350 0.0 7.350 2.9 8.150 0.3 10.750 2.0 7.900 0.0 9.900 2.3 7.850 0.0 10.150         50.200
36 Kuznicki Szymon 2006 POL - AZS AWF Krakow 3.4 8.600 0.0 12.000 0.8 6.200 6.0 1.000 1.8 8.650 0.3 10.150 2.4 7.450 0.0 9.850 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 1.6 8.150 4.0 5.750 49.650
37 Trešl Matěj 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Kolín 2.5 7.500 0.0 10.000 1.9 4.900 0.0 6.800 2.1 8.800 0.3 10.600 2.2 7.200 0.0 9.400 2.3 7.600 0.0 9.900 1.5 4.200 4.0 1.700 48.400
38 Samson Sebastian 2007 SVK - Slovak Gymnastics Federation 3.0 8.800 0.0 11.800 1.6 7.350 4.0 4.950 2.3 8.200 0.3 10.200 1.6 8.950 0.0 10.550 2.2 7.700 4.0 5.900 1.3 7.750 6.0 3.050 46.450
39 Kremnický Peter 2007 SVK - Slovak Gymnastics Federation 2.5 8.950 4.0 7.450 2.1 5.600 4.0 3.700 2.1 8.800 0.3 10.600 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 2.3 7.550 0.0 9.850 1.4 7.900 6.0 3.300 45.400
40 Wolf Martin 2006 AUT - NÖFT Wien 2.7 8.600 4.0 7.300 2.4 5.600 0.0 8.000 2.4 8.450 0.3 10.550 2.2 8.600 0.0 10.800 2.1 5.850 4.0 3.950 1.7 7.800 6.0 3.500 44.100
41 Sova Martin 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - C 2.3 7.500 0.0 9.800 1.5 6.600 4.0 4.100 1.7 8.550 0.3 9.950 1.6 7.400 0.0 9.000 2.4 5.700 4.0 4.100 0.7 7.300 8.0 0.000 36.950
42 Hinterkörner Jakob 2006 AUT - OÖFT 2.6 7.350 0.0 9.950 1.4 7.600 6.0 3.000 1.5 7.950 4.3 5.150 1.6 8.800 0.0 10.400 2.1 7.200 4.0 5.300 0.1 8.150 8.0 0.250 34.050
43 Chamzim Karim 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - C 2.7 8.300 4.0 7.000 1.5 6.600 4.0 4.100 1.7 8.450 0.3 9.850 2.2 8.300 0.0 10.500                 31.450
44 Wellinger Tobias 2006 AUT - OÖFT         0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.5 8.700 4.3 5.900         2.3 8.000 0.0 10.300 1.3 6.700 6.0 2.000 18.200  

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Richard Bráblík
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